
DATE DAY SUBJECT NAME TYPE

MATHEMATICS MAJOR

BOTANY MAJOR

11-01-2023 Wednesday BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK MAJOR

SANSKRIT LITERATURE

ENGLISH LITERATURE

PHYSICS

ZOOLOGY

HOME SCIENCE

DRAWING AND PAINTING

PSYCHOLOGY

ECONOMICS

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

COMPUTER SCIENCE

CHEMISTRY

STATISTICS

FORESTRY

GEOLOGY

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

BUSINESS ORGANIZATION AND MANAGEMENT

SOCIOLOGY

EDUCATION

21-01-2023 Saturday FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING MAJOR

YOGA

GEOGRAPHY

MUSIC (SITAR)

MUSIC (VOCAL)

MUSIC (TABLA)

HISTORY

24-01-2023 Tuesday POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR

25-01-2023 Wednesday HINDI LITERATURE MAJOR

SOCIOLOGY

HOME SCIENCE

EDUCATION

PSYCHOLOGY

ECONOMICS

INVENTORY MANAGEMENT

MATHEMATICS

BOTANY

PHYSICS

HINDI 

POLITICAL SCIENCE

GEOGRAPHY

HISTORY

DRAWING AND PAINTING

SANSKRIT 

ENGLISH 

FORESTRY

MAJOR

MAJOR

23-01-2023 Monday

20-01-2023 Friday

27-01-2023 Friday MINOR

MINOR28-01-2023 Saturday

MAJORThursday19-01-2023

MAJOR

13-01-2023 Friday MAJOR

MAJOR

MAJOR

18-01-2023 Wednesday

17-01-2023 Tuesday

16-01-2023 Monday

KUMAUN UNIVERSITY, NAINITAL
REVISED Examination Programme for B.A./B.Sc./B.Com (Under N.E.P.) FIRST SEMESTER Examination 2022

Time: 09:00 am to 12:00 Noon

10-01-2023 Tuesday



GEOLOGY

ZOOLOGY

CHEMISTRY

30-01-2023 Monday COMMUNICATION SKILLS  (For B.A. Students) CO-CURRICULAR COURSE

31-01-2023 Tuesday COMMUNICATION SKILLS  (For B.Sc. and B.Com Students) CO-CURRICULAR COURSE

BASICS OF NUTRITION AND HYGIENE

FIELD SURVEY TECHNIQUES

MUSHROOM CULTIVATION

NURSERY TECHNOLOGY

STATE WELFARE INTERVENTION IN INDIA

VERMICULTURE

FUNDAMENTAL OF COMPUTERS

HISTORY OF UTTARAKHAND

MENTAL HEALTH & HYGIENE

MEDICINAL BOTANY

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

FASHION (APPAREL DESIGNING)

DISASTER MANAGEMENT 

DRAWING AND COLOUR STUDIES

BASIC INSTRUMENTATION SKILL - I

BASICS OF ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - I

FINANCIAL LITERACY

ISSUE OF RURAL GOVERNMENT

NCC

NSS

YOG AND HOLISTIC HEALTH

कुमाऊंनी संसृ्कति एवं भाषा 

तनत्यनैतमतिक अनुष्ठान 

NURSERY AND GARDENING

PUBLIC HEALTH & HYGIENE

VEDIC MATHS

FOOD TESTING & QUALITY CONTROL

A.COEPLACE: NAINITAL

02-02-2023 Thursday

SKILL DEVP. COURSE

SKILL DEVP. COURSE

DATE: 31-12-2022

MINOR28-01-2023 Saturday

01-02-2023 Wednesday


